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1 Berger Lorenz 10.00
+ Kehrli Bruno 10.00

2 Fässler Patrick 8.50
o Riesen Julian 8.50

2 b Spring Dominic 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

2 c Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
- Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.75

2 d Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75
- Spring Dominic 8.75

2 e Wittwer Jan * 8.75
- Renfer Lukas * 8.75

2 f Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75
- Bärtschi Michael 8.75

2 g Beer Peter (1999) 8.75
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.75

2 h Gerber Christoph 8.75
o Siegrist Lukas 8.75

2 i Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75
o Zbinden Adrian 8.75

3 a Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50

3 b Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian 8.50

3 c Bühler Roland 8.50
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50

3 d Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

3 e Frick Andreas * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

3 f Rolli Martin ** 8.75
- Roth Martin * 8.75

4 a Giger Urs * 8.50
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

4 b Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50

4 c Kehrli Bruno 8.50
o Berger Lorenz 8.50

4 d Keusen Reto 8.50
o Grossen Daniel 8.50

4 e Kohli Robin 8.50
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50

4 f Krebs Ueli * 8.50
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

4 g Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

4 h Scheuner Jürg 8.50
o Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.50

4 i Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

4 j Streit Patrick 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50

4 k Tanner Adrian 8.50
o Zurbrügg Martin 8.50

4 l Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
o Lehmann Ueli 8.50

4 m von Känel Daniel * 8.50
o Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.50

4 n Roth Martin * 8.75
- Rolli Martin ** 8.75

4 o Renfer Lukas * 8.75
- Wittwer Jan * 8.75

4 p Grossen Daniel 10.00
+ Keusen Reto 10.00

5 Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Bühler Roland 9.75

5 b Kohli Patrick 10.00
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 10.00

5 c Lehmann Ueli 10.00
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 10.00

5 d Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

5 e Riesen Julian 10.00
+ Fässler Patrick 10.00

5 f Schütz Urs ** 10.00
+ Giger Urs * 10.00

5 g Schwab Marc 10.00
+ Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 10.00

5 h Siegrist Lukas 10.00
+ Gerber Christoph 10.00

5 i Wenger Marcel (1999) * 10.00
+ von Känel Daniel * 10.00

5 j Wenger Ruedi (1999) 10.00
+ Streit Patrick 10.00

5 k Wüthrich Adrian 10.00
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00

6 a Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

6 b Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.75
+ Scheuner Jürg 9.75

6 c Dummermuth Ueli 9.75
+ Kohli Robin 9.75

6 d Leuenberger Michael * 9.75
+ Frick Andreas * 9.75

7 Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75

7 b Nägeli Daniel 9.75
+ Walther Nicolas 9.75

7 c Schütz Hansueli 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

7 d Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 9.75
+ Beer Peter (1999) 9.75
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7 e Wittwer Josias * 9.75
+ Krebs Ueli * 9.75

7 f Zbinden Adrian 9.75
+ Steiner Nino (2000) 9.75

7 g Zurbrügg Martin 9.75
+ Tanner Adrian 9.75

8 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00
- Wehrli Christian 9.00

8 b Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 9.00
- Oertle Daniel * 9.00

8 c Oertle Daniel * 9.00
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 9.00

8 d Wehrli Christian 9.00
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00

9 a Bärtschi Michael 8.75
- Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75

9 b Beer Daniel 8.75
- Gerber Kurt (1998) 8.75

9 c Gerber Kurt (1998) 8.75
- Beer Daniel 8.75

10 Walther Nicolas 8.50
o Nägeli Daniel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


